

05.01.2018

Present: Sh. Parshant Sharma, Id. Counsel for the petitioner.
R-1 in person.
None for R-2.
Sh. Sushil Kumar, Id. Counsel for the R-3 i.e. Insurance
company.
Vakalatnama filed on behalf of injured. Be taken on record.
Reply on behalf of the insurance company filed. Be taken on
record.
Be put up for reply on behalf of R-1 and R-2 for 06.04.2018.

(SATISH KUMAR)

ADJ-1+MACT(NW)/Rohini/05.01.2018