

CNR No. DLNW-01- 010123-/2017
MACT No. 757/17

02.09.2022

Present:- Sh. Deepak Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

No PW is present.

Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. counsel for R1 and R2.

Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R3.

At request on behalf of the petitioner, to come up for PE
on 07.12.2022.

The official witness/record be summoned on filing of
PF. Diet money shall be paid on the spot.

In the meantime, issue notice to MS, GB Pant Hospital,
on filing of PF, to file the disability report of the petitioner on NDOH.

Order Dasti.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(NP)02.09.2022