

27 M A C T 757/17  
KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs.  
MOOL CHAND SINGH AND OTHERS

05.04.2023

Present: None for petitioner.

R1 in person.

None for R2 and R3.

Matter is listed for PE.

No PW is present today.

Issue court notice to the MS IBHAS regarding the  
disability certificate for next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on **17.05.2023**.

**(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**05.04.2023**