

30 M A C T 757/17  
KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs. MOOL CHAND SINGH AND  
OTHERS

08.06.2023

Present: Ms. Swati Solanki, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff  
alongwith plaintiff.

This is Pracha Yadasht

File is not traceable. Ahlmad is directed to trace the file  
and put up on 03.08.2023.

**(Gagandeep Jindal)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**08.06.2023**