

1

M A C T757/17

KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs. MOOL CHAND SINGH
ANDOTHERS

27.05.2024

Present : Ms. Ishika, Ld. proxy for the petitioner.

Sh. A K Mishra, Ld. proxy counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.

It is submitted by counsel for the petitioner that
petitioner has expired and appropriate application for modification
will be moved by them.

Put up on 12.08.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
27.05.2024