

2 M A C T 757/17
KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs. MOOL CHAND SINGH
AND OTHERS

12.08.2024

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. LAC for R1 and R2.

Previous order be complied afresh.

Put up on 09.10.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.08.2024

At 10:47 am

Sh. Chirag Mudgil, ld. Proxu counsel for petitioner
has appeared and he is apprised of the NDOH.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.08.2024