

2

MACT757/17

KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs. MOOL CHAND SINGH AND
OTHERS

21.11.2024

Present : Ms. Ishika, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Alok Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for Insurance
Company.

Let notice be issued to IO for NDOH.

Petitioner is directed to file copy of application.

Let previous order be complied afresh for 11.12.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
21.11.2024