

**18 M A C T 757/17 KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs. MOOL
CHAND SINGH AND
OTHERS**

05.04.2025

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Anil Kumar, LAC for Mool Chand/R-1 and R2.

Amended memo of appearance filed. Taken on
record.

Matter is pending before LC.

Put up for report of LC on **04.07.2025**.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
05.04.2025