

34 M A C T 757/17

**KRISHAN KUMAR KAMRA Vs. MOOL CHAND SINGH AND
OTHERS**

31.07.2025

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, Ld. counsel for petitioner
R1 in person.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar , Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

At joint request of parties list for Pre Lok Adalat hearing
on 04.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
31.07.2025